Cedar Creek Elementary

08/01/2019

Bus Routes 2019-2020 School Year

CCE BUS 116 AM

=
=
=

5:45 am
5:55 am
5:57 am
6:00 am
6:07 am
6:08 am
6:09 am
6:11 am
6:12 am
6:13 am
6:15 am
6:16 am
6:17 am
6:18 am
6:19 am
6:20 am
6:30 am
6:31 am
6:33 am
6:34 am
6:35 am
6:36 am
6:37 am
6:38 am
6:39 am
6:41 am
6:42 am
6:43 am
6:44 am
6:45 am
6:47 am
6:48 am
6:49 am
7:03 am

o QNN R W N e

W W W W W NN NN DNRNDNNNN = o e e e e e e e
B W N = O O 00 AN EWN = O O @SN E NN =D

LOCATION

DEPART TRANSPORTATION BASE 2
151 VALLEY CREEK DR
244 WATTS LN

285 MESQUITE DR

105 SANTIAGO

122 SANTIAGO ST

123 SANTIAGO ST

145 ENCINO DR

141 CHAMA DR

106 CHESTERS CV

146 CHAMA DR

134 CHAMA DR

116 CHAMA DR

156 ENCINO DR

118 SAN DIEGO

140 SAN DIEGO DR

117 MEADOW VIEW BLVD
139 MEADOW VIEW BLVD
170 MEADOW VIEW BLVD
177 MEADOW VIEW BLVD
MEADOW VIEW BLVD & SCRAPPERS CV
189 MEADOW VIEW BLVD
195 MEADOW VIEW BLVD
BRENTS CV & MEADOW VIEW BLVD
113 REINES CV

122 REINES CV

116 REINES CV

190 LAKESIDE CIR

187 LAKESIDE CIR

169 LAKESIDE CIR

159 LAKESIDE CIR

139 LAKESIDE CIR

108 LAKESIDE CIR

CEDAR CREEK ELEM (103)

CCE BUS 116 PM
TIME LOCATION
1 2:45pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION BASE 2
2 3:05pm CEDAR CREEK ELEM (103)
3 3:11 pm 151 VALLEY CREEK DR
4 3:13pm 244 WATTS LN
5 3:16 pm 285 MESQUITE DR
6 3:23 pm 105 SANTIAGO
7 324pm 122 SANTIAGO ST
8 3:25pm 123 SANTIAGO ST
9 327 pm 145 ENCINO DR
10 3:28 pm 141 CHAMA DR
11 3:29 pm 106 CHESTERS CV
12 3:31 pm 146 CHAMA DR
13 3:32 pm 134 CHAMA DR
14 3:33 pm 116 CHAMA DR
15 3:34 pm 156 ENCINO DR
16 3:35pm 118 SAN DIEGO
17 3:36 pm 140 SAN DIEGO DR
18 3:46 pm 117 MEADOW VIEW BLVD
19 3:47 pm 139 MEADOW VIEW BLVD
20 3:49 pm 170 MEADOW VIEW BLVD
21 3:50 pm 177 MEADOW VIEW BLVD
22 3:51 pm MEADOW VIEW BLVD & SCRAPPERS CV
23 3:52 pm 189 MEADOW VIEW BLVD
24 3:53 pm 195 MEADOW VIEW BLVD
25 3:54 pm BRENTS CV & MEADOW VIEW BLVD
26 3:55pm 113 REINES CV
27 3:57 pm 122 REINES CV
28 3:58 pm 116 REINES CV
29 3:59 pm 190 LAKESIDE CIR
30 4:00 pm 187 LAKESIDE CIR
31 4:02 pm 169 LAKESIDE CIR
32 4:03 pm 159 LAKESIDE CIR
33 4:04 pm 139 LAKESIDE CIR
34 4:05pm 108 LAKESIDE CIR
35 422 pm CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE

CCE BUS 126 AM

TIME LOCATION

1 6:10am DEPART TRANSPORTATION

2 6:29am 104 MONTERREY HILLS DR

3 6:31am LA COLINA DR & MONTERREY HILLS DR

4 6:32am 166 MONTERREY HILLS DR

5 6:33am 172 & 173 MONTERREY HILLS DR

6 6:35am LAGUNA CT & MONTERREY HILLS DR

7 6:36am 208 MONTERREY HILLS DR

8 6:37am 223 MONTERREY HILLS DR

9 6:38am MONTERREY HILLS DR & TIERRA CALINTE DR

10 6:50 am CEDAR CREEK ELEM (103)

TripO6e.rpt

Routefinder Pro 1 Page 1 of 8 We Care



CCE BUS 126 PM

CCE BUS 211 PM

TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION
1 2:40 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION 1 2:40 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION
2 3:00 pm CEDAR CREEK ELEM (103) 2 3:00 pm CEDAR CREEK ELEM (103)
3 3:30pm 104 MONTERREY HILLS DR 3 3:08 pm 2772 FM 812
4 3:32pm LA COLINA DR & MONTERREY HILLS DR 4 3:11pm 169 FOREST LAKE DR
5 3:33pm 166 MONTERREY HILLS DR 5 3:15pm 217 FOREST LAKE DR
6 3:34pm 172 & 173 MONTERREY HILLS DR 6 3:17pm 243 FOREST LAKE DR
7 3:36pm LAGUNA CT & MONTERREY HILLS DR 7 3:19 pm 330 FOREST LAKE DR
8 3:37pm 208 MONTERREY HILLS DR 8" 3:20jpm 300 FOREST LAKE DR
9 3:39pm 223 MONTERREY HILLS DR g 821 pm 292 FOREST LAKE DR
10 3:40 pm MONTERREY HILLS DR & TIERRA CALINTE DR 10 3:35pm 196 LAKEVIEW DR
11 4:15pm CEDAR CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 11 3:36 pm 190 LAKEVIEW DR
12 3:40 pm 192 HEADQUARTERS RD
CCE BUS 210 PM Only 13 3f41 pm 133 HEADQUARTERS RD
14 3:45pm ESCONDIDO DR & MESA DR
15 3:47 pm 144 RAINBOW LN
TIME LOCATION 16 3:52 pm 122 JACOBSON RD
1 2:45pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION 17 3:55 pm 120 BLUEBONNET LN
2 3:10pm CEDAR CREEK ELEM (103) 18 3:57 pm 226 JACOBSON RD
3 3:15pm 5630 FM 535 - CEDAR CREEK METHODIST CHILD 19 4:00 pm 242 JACOBSON RD
CARE 20 4:07 pm JACOBSON RD & AGUILA TRL
4 3:30pm CEDAR CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL 21 4:10 pm 127 JACOBSON RD
22 411 pm 113 JACOBSON RD
CCE BUS 211 AM 23 4:12pm 208 MESA DR
24 4:13 pm 204 MESA DR
25 4:14 pm CAZADORES CV & MESA DR
TIME LOCATION 26 4:15pm 166 MESA DR
1 5:50am DEPART TRANSPORTATION 27 4:20 pm 2779 FM 812
2 6:05am 2772 FM 812 28 4:22 pm 105 CAMINO DEL SOL
3 6:10am 169 FOREST LAKE DR 29 4:23 pm 139 CAMINO DEL SOL
4 6:12am 243 FOREST LAKE DR 30 4:25 pm 172 CAMINO DEL SOL
5 6:15am 300 FOREST LAKE DR 31 4:26 pm 149 CAMINO DEL SOL
6 6:16am 292 FOREST LAKE DR 32 4:30 pm CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE
7 6:18 am 196 LAKEVIEW DR
8§ 6:20am 133 HEADQUARTERS RD
9 6:22am ESCONDIDO DR & MESA DR
10 6:25 am 120 BLUEBONNET LN
11 6:27 am 226 JACOBSON RD
12 628 am 242 JACOBSON RD
13 6:29 am 113 JACOBSON RD
14 6:35am 208 MESA DR
15 6:36 am 204 MESA DR
16 6:37 am CAZADORES CV & MESA DR
17 6:40 am 2779 FM 812
18 6:43 am 105 CAMINO DEL SOL
19 6:44 am 172 CAMINO DEL SOL
20 6:45 am 149 CAMINO DEL SOL
21 6:55am CEDAR CREEK ELEM (103)
Trip06e.rpt
Routefinder Pro 1 Page 2 of 8 We Care



CCE BUS 215 AM CCE BUS 216 AM
TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION
1 6:10am DEPART TRANSPORTATION BASE 2 1 5:25am DEPART TRANSPORTATION
2 6:22am 198 CABANA VISTA DR 2 5:45am 120 PANORAMA BAY AVE
3 6:23 am 171 CABANA VISTA DR 3 5:46 am 126 PANORAMA BAY AVE
4 6:25am CABANA VISTA DR & PENA CT 4 5:47 am 144 PANORAMA BAY AVE
5 6:26am CABANA VISTA DR & DULCE CT 5 5:52am 127 CHIHUAHUA DR
6 6:27 am 158 FUENTES TRL 6 5:53am 121 CHIHUAHUA DR
7 6:28 am 164 FUENTES TRL 7 5:54am 105 YUCATAN DR
8 6:30am FUENTES TRL & REYNOSA CT 8 5:55am 117 YUCATAN DR
9 6:31am CASA BLANCA DR & NOPAL CT 9 5:57am 120 ACAPULCO DR
10 6:32 am 129 CASA BLANCA DR 10 5:58 am 116 ACAPULCO DR
11 6:33am 135 CASA BLANCA DR 11 6:00 am CAMPECHE DR & MAZATLAN DR
12 6:34 am 153 CASA BLANCA DR 12 6:01 am 332 STORK RD
13 6:36 am 115 DEL REY CT 13 6:02 am 334 STORK RD
14 6:37 am 136 FUENTES TRL 14 6:03 am 118 RIO VISTA RANCH RD
15 6:39 am 130 HACIENDA TRL 15 6:04 am 120 RIO VISTA RANCH RD
16 6:40 am 179 CASA VERDE DR 16 6:06 am 160 RIO VISTA RANCH RD
17 6:41 am 173 CASA VERDE DR 17 6:07 am 190 RIO VISTA RANCH RD
18 6:42 am CASA VERDE DR & HABANA CT 18 6:08 am 196 RIO VISTA RANCH RD
19 6:43 am CASA VERDE DR & COZUMEL CT 19 6:09 am 214 RIO VISTA RANCH RD
20 6:44 am CANCUN CT & CASA VERDE DR 20 6:11 am PALOMA TRL & RI1O VISTA RANCH RD
21 6:45am CASA VERDE DR & JALISCO CT 21 6:13 am 204 HOKANSON RD
22 6:47 am 143 STORK RD 22 6:14 am 179 HOKANSON RD
23 6:48 am 121 STORK RD 23 6:15am 182 HOKANSON RD
24 6:59 am CEDAR CREEK ELEM (103) 24 6:16 am BLANCO VISTA CV & HOKANSON RD
25 6:17 am 142 HOKANSON RD
CCE BUS 215 PM 26 6:19 am DEL RIO CV & HOKANSON RD
27 6:26 am 718 LONGHOLLOW RD
28 627 am 600 LONGHOLLOW RD
TIME LOCATION 29 6:28 am 446 LONGHOLLOW RD
1 3:00 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION BASE 2 30 6:35am 194 LAREDO DR
2 3:05pm CEDAR CREEK ELEM (103) 31 6:36 am 127 FOREST ELM LOOP
3 33 pm 198 CABANA VISTA DR 32 6:38 am 167 FOREST ELM LOOP
4 3:14pm 171 CABANA VISTA DR 33 6:39 am 170 FOREST ELM LOOP
5 3:16pm CABANA VISTA DR & PENA CT 34 6:40 am 179 FOREST ELM LOOP
6 3:17pm CABANA VISTA DR & DULCE CT 35 6:41 am FOREST ELM LOOP & LAREDO DR
7 3:18 pm 158 FUENTES TRL 36 6:42 am 231 LAREDO DR
8 3:19pm 164 FUENTES TRL 37 6:43 am 215 LAREDO DR
9 3:21pm FUENTES TRL & REYNOSA CT 38 6:45am 211 LAREDO DR
10 3:22 pm CASA BLANCA DR & NOPAL CT 39 7:00 am CEDAR CREEK ELEM (103)
11 323 pm 129 CASA BLANCA DR
12 3:24 pm 135 CASA BLANCA DR
13 3:25 pm 153 CASA BLANCA DR
(4 3:27 pm 115 DEL REY CT
15 3:28 pm 136 FUENTES TRL
16 3:30 pm 130 HACIENDA TRL
17 3:31 pm 179 CASA VERDE DR
18 3:32 pm 173 CASA VERDE DR
19 3:33pm CASA VERDE DR & HABANA CT
20 3:34 pm CASA VERDE DR & COZUMEL CT
21 3:35pm CANCUN CT & CASA VERDE DR
22 3:36 pm CASA VERDE DR & JALISCO CT
23 3:38 pm 143 STORK RD
24 3:39 pm 121 STORK RD
25 3:52 pm CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE
TripO6e.rpt
Routefinder Pro 1 Page 3 of 8 We Care



CCE BUS 216 PM CCE BUS 218 AM

TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION
1 2:45pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION 1 5:50 am DEPART TRANSPORTATION BASE 2
2 3:08pm CEDAR CREEK ELEM (103) 2 5:56am 121 HERITAGE OAKS DR
3 316 pm 194 LAREDO DR 3 5:57am 129 HERITAGE OAKS DR
4 3:17pm 107 FOREST ELM LOOP 4 5:59 am 127 JEFFREY DR
5 3:18pm 113 FOREST ELM LOOP 5 6:00 am JEFFERY DR & MAEGAN LN
6 3:19pm 122 FOREST ELM LOOP 6 6:01am B e e O
7 3:20 pm 126 FOREST ELM LOOP 7 6:02 am JEFFERY DR & TERESA LN
8 3:21pm 127 FOREST ELM LOOP 8 6:04am 207 JEFFREY DR
9 3:22 pm 130 FOREST ELM LOOP 9 6:05am 220 JEFFERY DR
10 3:24 pm 134 FOREST ELM LOOP 10 6:06 am ELM DR & TERESA LN
11 3:25 pm 167 FOREST ELM LOOP 11 6:07 am ELM DR & MAEGAN LN
12 3:26 pm 169 FOREST ELM LOOP 12 6:08 am 112 ELM DR
13 327 pm 170 FOREST ELM LOOP 13 6:09 am 100 ELM DR
14 3:28 pm 178 FOREST ELM LOOP 14 6:11 am 276 HERITAGE OAKS DR
15 3:29 pm 179 FOREST ELM LOOP 15 6:12 am 267 HERITAGE OAKS DR
16 3:30 pm 189 FOREST ELM LOOP 16 6:13 am 257 HERITAGE OAKS DR
17 3:31 pm FOREST ELM LOOP & LAREDO DR 17 6:14 am 254 HERITAGE OAKS DR
18 3:32 pm 231 LAREDO DR 18 6:15am 222 HERITAGE OAKS DR
19 3:33 pm 215 LAREDO DR 19 6:16 am 214 HERITAGE OAKS DR
20 3:37 pm 446 LONGHOLLOW RD 20 6:17 am 211 HERITAGE OAKS DR
21 3:39 pm 600 LONGHOLLOW RD 21 6:18 am HERITAGE OAKS DR & MUSTANG XING
22 3:40 pm 718 LONGHOLLOW RD 22 6:19 am 180 HERITAGE OAKS DR
23 3:44 pm 11025 DOYLE OVERTON RD 23 6:21 am 118 HERITAGE OAKS DR
24 3:46 pm HOKANSON RD & LUNA VISTA CV 24 6:25 am 106 CEDAR CREEK BLVD
25 3:47 pm DEL RIO CV & HOKANSON RD 25 6:27 am 110 CEDAR CREEK CIR
26 3:48 pm 142 HOKANSON RD 26 6:28 am 114 CEDAR CREEK CIR
27 3:49 pm BLANCO VISTA CV & HOKANSON RD 27 6:29 am 118 CEDAR CREEK CIR
28 3:51 pm 182 HOKANSON RD 28 6:30 am 130 CEDAR CREEK CIR
29 3:52 pm 179 HOKANSON RD 29 6:31 am 138 CEDAR CREEK CIR
30 3:53 pm 204 HOKANSON RD 30 6:32 am 181 CEDAR CREEK CIR
31 3:54 pm 213 HOKANSON RD 31 6:33am 192 CEDAR CREEK CIR
32 3:55pm 118 RIO VISTA RANCH RD 32 6:35am 222 CEDAR CREEK CIR
33 3:56 pm 120 R1O VISTA RANCH RD 33 6:36am 230 CEDAR CREEK CIR
34 3:57pm 138 RIO VISTA RANCH RD 34 6:38 am hgein IR
35 3:58 pm 145 RIO VISTA RANCH RD 35 6:39 am CREEK VIEW DR & POST OAK CV
36 3:59 pm 151 RIO VISTA RANCH RD 36 6:46 am MAPLE DR & S CEDAR CREEK DR
37 4:00 pm 160 RIO VISTA RANCH RD 37 6:50 am 5190 FM 535
38 4:02 pm PALOMA TRL & RIO VISTA RANCH RD 38 6:54 am 254 N CEDAR CREEK DR
39 4:03 pm 183 RIO VISTA RANCH RD 39 6:58am CEDAR CREEK ELEM (103)
40 4:04 pm 190 RIO VISTA RANCH RD
41 4.05 pm 196 RIO VISTA RANCH RD
42 4:06 pm 201 RIO VISTA RANCH RD
43 4:07 pm 214 RIO VISTA RANCH RD
44 4:08 pm 235 RIO VISTA RANCH RD
45 4:10 pm 352 STORK RD
46 411 pm 332 STORK RD
47 412 pm CAMPECHE DR & MAZATLAN DR
48 4:14 pm 120 ACAPULCO DR
49 4:15 pm 116 ACAPULCO DR
50 4:16 pm 105 YUCATAN DR
51 417 pm 117 YUCATAN DR
52 418 pm 161 CAMPECHE DR
53 420 pm 127 CHIHUAHUA DR
54 421 pm 121 CHIHUAHUA DR
55 423 pm 125 PANORAMA BAY AVE
56 4:25 pm 144 PANORAMA BAY AVE
57 430 pm CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE

TripO6e.rpt

Routefinder Pro 1 4 of 8 We Care



CCE BUS 218 PM CCE BUS 219 AM
TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION
1 2:40 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION BASE 2 1 6:00am DEPART TRANSPORTATION
2 3:05pm CEDAR CREEK ELEM (103) 2 6:15am 105 VIEW RDG
3 3:09 pm 121 HERITAGE OAKS DR 3 6:17am 121 & 126 VIEW RDG
4 3:10 pm 129 HERITAGE OAKS DR 4 6:20 am LEGEND OAKS CV & LEGEND OAKS DR
5 3:11pm 127 JEFFREY DR 5 6:21 am LEGEND OAKS DR & OAK GROVE CIR
6 3:13pm JEFFERY DR & MAEGAN LN 6 6:23 am LEGEND OAKS DR & OAK HOLW
7 3:14 pm 169 JEFFREY DR 7 6:24 am FOREST RUN & LEGEND OAKS DR
8 3:15pm JEFFERY DR & TERESA LN 8§ 6:26 am FOREST HILL CV & LEGEND OAKS DR
9 3:16pm 207 JEFFREY DR 9 6:27am FOREST BND & LEGEND OAKS DR
10 3:17 pm 220 JEFFERY DR 10 6:29 am 315 LEGEND OAKS DR
11 3:19pm ELM DR & TERESA LN 11 6:31 am LEGEND OAKS DR & OAK ARBOR TRL
12 3:20 pm ELM DR & MAEGAN LN 12 6:33 am 193 OAK ARBOR TRL
13 3221 pm 112 ELM DR 13 6:34 am 177 OAK ARBOR TRL
14 3:22 pm 100 ELM DR 14 6:36 am OAK ARBOR TRL & OAK HOLW
15 3:23 pm 276 HERITAGE OAKS DR 15 6:40 am 2492 W STATE HWY 21
16 3:24 pm 267 HERITAGE OAKS DR 16 7:00 am CEDAR CREEK ELEM (103)
17 3:25pm 257 HERITAGE OAKS DR
18 3:26 pm 254 HERITAGE OAKS DR CCE BUS 219 PM
19 3:28 pm 222 HERITAGE OAKS DR
20 3:29 pm 214 HERITAGE OAKS DR
21 3:30 pm 211 HERITAGE OAKS DR TIME LOCATION
22 331 pm HERITAGE OAKS DR & MUSTANG XING 1 2:45pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION
23 3:32pm 180 HERITAGE OAKS DR 2 3:10 pm CEDAR CREEK ELEM (103)
24 3:34 pm 118 HERITAGE OAKS DR 3 3:25pm 105 VIEW RDG
25 3:38 pm 106 CEDAR CREEK BLVD 4 326 pm 121 & 126 VIEW RDG
26 3:39 pm 110 CEDAR CREEK CIR 5 3:28 pm LEGEND OAKS CV & LEGEND OAKS DR
27 3:40 pm 114 CEDAR CREEK CIR 6 3:30 pm LEGEND OAKS DR & OAK GROVE CIR
28 3:41 pm 118 CEDAR CREEK CIR 7 3:31pm LEGEND OAKS DR & OAK HOLW
29 3:42 pm 130 CEDAR CREEK CIR 8 3:32pm FOREST RUN & LEGEND OAKS DR
30 3:44 pm 138 CEDAR CREEK CIR 9 3:33pm FOREST HILL CV & LEGEND OAKS DR
31 3:45pm 181 CEDAR CREEK CIR 10 3:35 pm FOREST BND & LEGEND OAKS DR
32 3:46 pm 192 CEDAR CREEK CIR 11 3:37 pm 315 LEGEND OAKS DR
33 3:47 pm 222 CEDAR CREEK CIR 12 3:39 pm LEGEND QAKS DR & OAK ARBOR TRL
34 3:48 pm 230 CEDAR CREEK CIR 13 3:41 pm 193 OAK ARBOR TRL
35 3:51 pm 114 CREEK VIEW DR 14 3:42 pm 177 OAK ARBOR TRL
36 3:52pm CREEK VIEW DR & POST OAK CV 15 3:45 pm OAK ARBOR TRL & OAK HOLW
37 3:58 pm MAPLE DR & S CEDAR CREEK DR 16 3:49 pm 2492 W STATE HWY 21
38 4:03 pm 5190 FM 535 17 4:05 pm CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE
39 4:06 pm 254 N CEDAR CREEK DR
40 4:16 pm CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE
TripO6e.rpt
Routefinder Pro 1 Page 5 of 8 We Care



CCE BUS 223 AM
TIME LOCATION
1 6:00am DEPART TRANSPORTATION BASE 2
2 6:12am 287 SHADY OAKS LOOP
3 6l4am 454 THOUSAND OAKS DR
4 6:16 am 465 THOUSAND OAKS DR
5 6:19 am 288 ELM FOREST LOOP
6 6:20 am 184 POST OAK TRL
7 6:25am 627 MESA DR
8 6:29 am 661 MESA DR
9 6:30am 667 MESA DR
10 6:31 am 695 MESA DR
11 6:33 am 769 MESA DR
12 6:34 am 795 MESA DR
13 6:35 am 779 MESA DR
14 6:37 am 678 MESA DR
15 6:40 am 533 MESA DR
16 6:41 am 525 MESA DR
17 6:42 am 486 MESA DR
18 7:01 am CEDAR CREEK ELEM (103)
CCE BUS 223 PM
TIME LOCATION
1 2:45pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION BASE 2
2 3:05pm CEDAR CREEK ELEM (103)
3 3:09 pm 5892 FM 535
4 3:10 pm FM 535 & RANGEL RD
5 3:12pm 158 THOUSAND OAKS DR
6 3:15pm 403 THOUSAND OAKS DR
7 3:17pm 454 THOUSAND OAKS DR
8 3:18pm 465 THOUSAND OAKS DR
9 3:220 pm 138 ELM FOREST LOOP
10 3:22 pm 171 ELM FOREST LOOP
11 3:23 pm 229 ELM FOREST LOOP
12 3:26 pm 184 POST OAK TRL
13 3:28 pm 565 THOUSAND OAKS DR
14 3:29 pm REEVES LN & THOUSAND OAKS DR
15 3:33 pm SALDANA DR & THOUSAND OAKS DR
16 3:44 pm 110 CABALLO RD
17 3:46 pm 615 MESA DR
18 3:47 pm 627 MESA DR
19 3:49 pm 661 MESA DR
20 3:50 pm 667 MESA DR
21 3:51 pm 678 MESA DR
22 3:57 pm 679 MESA DR
23 3:58 pm 695 MESA DR
24 4:00 pm 769 MESA DR
25 4:01 pm 795 MESA DR
26 4:02 pm 779 MESA DR
27 4:08 pm 525 MESA DR
28 4:09 pm 512 MESA DR
29 4:10 pm 486 MESA DR
30 4:12 pm 458 MESA DR
31 433 pm ARRIVE CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE & CEDAR

CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL

CCE BUS 224 AM

TIME LOCATION
1 6:05am DEPART TRANSPORTATION
2 6:18am 313 MESA DR
3 6:19am 363 MESA DR
4 621 am 121 THE RANCH RD
5 6:23 am 137 MCDOWELL RD
6 6:28 am MARK ADAMS RD & MCDOWELL RD
7 6:30 am 252 THE RANCH RD
§ 6:32am 158 THE RANCH RD
9 6:33am 376 MESA DR
10 6:55 am CEDAR CREEK ELEM (103)
CCE BUS 224 PM
TIME LOCATION
1 2:45pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION
2 3:05pm CEDAR CREEK ELEM (103)
3 3:21pm 313 MESA DR
4 3:22pm 363 MESA DR
5 3:24 pm 121 THE RANCH RD
6 327pm 137 MCDOWELL RD
7 328 pm MARK ADAMS RD & MCDOWELL RD
8 3:30 pm 252 THE RANCH RD
9 3:32 pm 158 THE RANCH RD
10 3:33 pm 376 MESA DR
11 3:54pm CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE
CCE BUS 322 AM
TIME LOCATION
6:30 am 0 BASE 2 DRWY
2 6:47 am 304 ARTESIAN DR
3 6:59am CEDAR CREEK ELEM (103)
CCE BUS 322 PM
TIME LOCATION
1 2:40 pm 0 BASE 2 DRWY
2 3:04 pm CEDAR CREEK ELEM (103)
3 3:18pm 304 ARTESIAN DR
4 3:41pm POPE BEND SOUTH (CCHS)

CCE BUS 323 AM

323

g~ R I B T ST SR
=
B
W
8
3

LOCATION
BASE 2 DRWY

PURPLE SAGE DR & WILDFLOWER CV

BENT TREE CV & PURPLE SAGE DR
PARKLAND DR & PURPLE SAGE DR
103 PARKLAND DR

MARTIN MEADOWS & MURCHISON DR
BILLINGSLEY HEIGHTS & SPEEGLE CT
BILLINGSLEY HEIGHTS & LITTON LN

MURCHISON DR & VOSS PKWY

5630 FM 535 (CC METHODIST CHURCH)

CEDAR CREEK ELEM (103)

Routefinder Pro 1

Page

6 of 8

TripO6e.rpt
We Care



CCE BUS 323 PM

CCE BUS 328 PM

TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION
| 2:45 pm BASEGIDRWY 1 3:00 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION
2 3:05pm CEDAR CREEK ELEM (103) 2 3:05pm CEDAR'CRERKIEEEMIGI03)
3 3:11pm MURCHISON DR & VOSS PKWY 3 320 pm SSOIGNLSNZ
4 3:12pm BILLINGSLEY HEIGHTS & LITTON LN 4 322 pm FZONESLEE VERNEIDR
5 3:14pm BILLINGSLEY HEIGHTS & SPEEGLE CT 5 323 pm HEORERREEVERDEIDR
6 3:15pm MARTIN MEADOWS & MURCHISON DR 6 324 pm 28GOJER §12
7 3:17pm 103 PARKLAND DR 7 325pm L CHVEF
8 3:19 pm PARKLAND DR & PURPLE SAGE DR 8 327 pm 2PN CUNING
9 3:20 pm BENT TREE CV & PURPLE SAGE DR 9 3@8pm MAEPONNDOIRIFSRAGINANR
10 3:21 pm PURPLE SAGE DR & WILDFLOWER CV 10 329 pm EAMEEDONNDOFIRI
11 329 pm CEDARGREERGHISCATO 11 3:30 pm GRAJA TRL & MALDONADO TRL
12 3:31 pm 185 MALDONADO TRL
CCE BUS 328 AM 13 3:32pm 193 MALDONADO TRL
14 3:34 pm 102 TOTOVIA DR
15 3:35 pm 115 TOTOVIA DR
TIME LOCATION 16 3:37 pm 200 MALDONADO TRL
1 6:00am DEPART TRANSPORTATION 17 3:38 pm ITSIGINTA,RUN
S —— panietisn) 18 3:39 pm 120 HIGINIA RUN
3 6:21am 123 VALLE VERDE DR 19 3:40 pm CIELO VISTA DR & HIGINIA RUN
4 622am 125 VALLE VERDE DR 20 3:41pm ISOHIGTNIESRAIN
5 6:24am 129 ACUNA CT 21 3:42 pm 154 & 155 HIGINIA RUN
6 6:25am MALDONADO TRL & RAFINA DR 22 408 pm CEDRRIGRE EISHIGH SCHOOL
7 6:26am 139 MALDONADO TRL
8 6:27am GRAJA TRL & MALDONADO TRL CCE BUS 330 AM
9 6:28am 185 MALDONADO TRL
10 6:29 am 193 MALDONADO TRL
11 6:31am 102 TOTOVIA DR IMe LOCATION
12 632 am ETGTAVIAR 1 6:15am DEPART TRANSPORTATION
13 6:34 am e 2 6:20am 1280 STATE HIGHWAY 21 W
14 6:35 am 114 HIGINIA RUN 3 624am I WREGHINDR
15 6:36am 120 HIGINIA RUN 4] G2 S WRIGHTDR
16 6:37 am CIELO VISTA DR & HIGINIA RUN § 6:27am IG2AWRIGHIEDR
17 6:38 am 136 HIGINIA RUN 6l 62CE HZ2ANSTRVEEN
18 6:39 am 154 & 155 HIGINIA RUN i* ¢ ISSIMISTRY BN
19 6:55 am CEDAR CREEK ELEM (103) 8 6:30am I4SIMISTRVALN
9 6:32 am 116 MISTY LN
10 6:33 am 108 MISTY LN
11 6:34 am 116 WYERS PL
12 6:39 am 117 OAK FOREST CT
13 6:40 am 129 OAK FOREST CT
14 6:41 am 185 & 186 OAK FOREST CT
15 6:43 am 130 OAK FOREST DR
16 6:45 am 170 OAK FOREST DR
17 6:46 am 242 OAK FOREST DR
18 6:55 am CEDAR CREEK ELEM (103)
Trip0O6e.rpt
Routefinder Pro Page 7 of 8 We Care



CCE BUS 330 PM

TIME LOCATION
1 3:05pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION
2 3:10pm CEDAR CREEK ELEM (103)
3 3:11pm 1280 STATE HIGHWAY 21 W
4 3:15pm 141 WRIGHT DR
5 3:16 pm 145 WRIGHT DR
6 3:18pm 162 WRIGHT DR
7 3:19pm 172 MISTY LN
8 3:20 pm 155 MISTY LN
9 3:21pm 145 MISTY LN
10 3:23 pm 116 MISTY LN
11 3:24 pm 108 MISTY LN
12 3:25pm 116 WYERS PL
13 3:30 pm 117 OAK FOREST CT
14 3:31 pm 129 OAK FOREST CT
15 3:32 pm 185 & 186 OAK FOREST CT
16 3:34 pm 130 OAK FOREST DR
17 3:36 pm 170 OAK FOREST DR
18 3:37 pm 242 OAK FOREST DR
19 3:50 pm CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE

Routefinder Pro 1

Page

8 of 8

TripO6e.rpt
We Care



